Technical Datasheet
The ActivFlo by RBM domestic range of water conditioners offer maximum protection for
fluid systems and their components against the buildup of limescale. Featuring ActivFlo’s
unique patented alloy coil, the unit uses a catalytic method of water treatment to change
the calcium and bicarbonate ions to precipitate from the water forming an insoluble
microscopic calcium carbonate crystal called aragonite, the smooth surface of this crystal
cannot adhere to surfaces.
Features and Benefits:
No power supply required
Life expectancy in excess of 20 years
Suitable for whole house protection
Helps to improve the efficiency of heating
systems
Fit and forget installation
Stainless steel housing
*15 year product warranty
Watermark approved for safe drinking water
application
RBM Systems Pty Ltd
PO Box 4104, Gumdale
QLD 4154, Australia
T: +61 7 3073 2428  M: +61 435 217 237
rbmsystems.com.au
Technical Datasheet
Maximum Operating Pressure		  16 Bar
Maximum Operating Temperature		  99ooC
Inlet Connection Size				    Compression Fittings
Item Code	 Model
RBM-AF0015C	 15mm ActivFlo Water Conditioner Compression Connection
RBM-AF0020C	 20mm ActivFlo Water Conditioner Compression Connection
RBM-AF0025C	 25mm ActivFlo Water Conditioner Compression Connection
Overall Length (mm)
Item Code	 Overall Length 		 Connection
RBM-AF0015C	 158 mm			   15mm Copper olive & Brass nut compression
RBM-AF0020C	 200 mm 			  20mm Copper olive & Brass nut compression
RBM-AF0025C	 305 mm			   25mm Copper olive & Brass nut compression
RBM Systems Pty Ltd
PO Box 4104, Gumdale
QLD 4154, Australia
T: +61 7 3073 2428  M: +61 435 217 237
rbmsystems.com.au